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APUSH Study Guide: Unit 2 (Ch. 8-15)

Ch. 8 Concepts
1. Shift in manufacturing
. hew transportation
. Republican Motherhood
. Missouri Crisis -- Tallmadge Amendment and the Missouri Compromise
.John C. Calhoun (slavery as a “positive good” rather than “necessary evil”)
. Henry Clay
. Sectionalism
. Second Great Awakening — reforms, other origins of those reforms
9. Women’s rights
10. suffrage
11. Cult of Domesticity
12. First Party System (Federalists, Democratic-Republicans)
13. Second Party System (Democrats, Whigs)
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Ch. 9 Concepts

14. Industrial Revolution — and impact — technological inventions, interchangeable parts
15. Division of labor and the factory

16. Lowell Girls

17. Market Revolution — and impact

18. Second Great Awakening — Temperance

19. “Old Immigration” (second wave of immigration; who? Where settled?)

20. Nativism

Ch. 10 Concepts

21. American System

22. Monroe Doctrine

23. Jacksonian Democracy — universal white male suffrage

24. Tariff of Abominations (Tariff of 1828) (Nullification Crisis)

25. Formation of the Whig Party — Second Party System

26. Indian Removal Act (Cherokee Nation v. Georgia/Worcester v. Georgia)-> Trail of Tears

Ch. 11 Concepts

27. Uncle Tom’s cabin

28. Frederick Douglass

29. American Colonization Society
30. David Walker

31. Nat Turner

32. William Lloyd Garrison
33. Abolitionist Movement
34. Underground Railroad
35. Seneca Falls Convention
36. Declaration of Sentiments

Ch. 12 Concepts
37. “benevolent” masters (slavery as “positive good”); justification of slavery
38. importance of Cotton to southern wealth and power
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. slavery in Texas, the west

Ch. 13 Concepts

40.
41.

42

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Oregon Territory (Oregon Treaty),

Asia relations (Japan and China),

. Know-Nothing Party

republican party; position on slavery
Manifest Destiny (concept; impact)
Mexican-American War

Free Soil Party and Platform

Wilmot Proviso

Compromise of 1850

Popular Sovereignty

Fugitive slave law

Kansas-Nebraska Act and “Bleeding Kansas”
Dred Scott v. Sandford — what was it, what impact did it have?
Election of 1860

Secession

Ch. 14 Concepts

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Causes of the Civil War

Election of 1860 — Secession Crisis

Abraham Lincoln

Border States

Advantages/Disadvantages North/South
Goals/strategies of the war N and S

Executive authority (ways it increased during the war)
Conscription (draft)

Andrew Johnson impeachment
Radical Republicans
13" Amendment

Ch. 15 Concepts

67
68
69
70
71
72

. 14™ Amendment

. 15" Amendment

. Sharecropping -- consequences

. “Redemption” or “Redeemer” Governments
. Segregation (Jim Crow laws)

. Plessy v. Ferguson

Academic vocabulary:

73
74
75

. antebellum
. egalitarian
. exceptionalism

Emancipation Proclamation — impact (on morale of north, and on England)

2016



